
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Blondy Jhune Road 205 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 5/19/17

2 Front End Items 72 days Mon 8/8/16 Tue 11/15/16

3 Coordination of utility 
moves

10 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/19/16

4 Submittal Bridge Member1 day Tue 8/16/16 Tue 8/16/16

5 Production of Bridge 
Members

65 days Wed 8/17/16 Tue 11/15/16 4

6 Project Construction 180 days Mon 9/12/16 Fri 5/19/17

7 Mobilization 3 days Mon 9/12/16 Wed 9/14/16

8 Set up Traffic Control 2 days Thu 9/15/16 Fri 9/16/16 7

9 Demo Bridges 8 days Mon 9/19/16 Wed 9/28/16 8

10 Excavation/Prep 10 days Thu 9/29/16 Wed 10/12/16 9

11 Drilled Shaft Construction50 days Thu 10/13/16 Wed 12/21/16 10

12 Construct Abutments 25 days Thu 12/22/16 Wed 1/25/17 11

13 Construct West Retaining
Walls

15 days Tue 12/27/16 Mon 1/16/17

14 Set West bridge deck 2 days Thu 2/2/17 Fri 2/3/17

15 Construct East Retaining 
Walls

15 days Tue 1/17/17 Mon 2/6/17 13

16 Set East bridge Deck 2 days Tue 2/7/17 Wed 2/8/17 15

17 Gabions West Bridge 10 days Thu 12/22/16 Wed 1/4/17 11

18 Gabions East Bridge 10 days Thu 2/9/17 Wed 2/22/17 16

19 Backfill retaining walls 
and abutments

12 days Tue 1/17/17 Wed 2/1/17 13

20 Pour Bridge Decks and
Railing

35 days Thu 2/9/17 Wed 3/29/17 16

21 Approach Slabs 15 days Thu 3/30/17 Wed 4/19/17 20

22 Subgrade prep and 
asphalt/concrete paving

10 days Thu 4/20/17 Wed 5/3/17 21

23 RCP/Driveway Constructio10 days Thu 5/4/17 Wed 5/17/17 22

24 Guardrail Installation 5 days Thu 5/4/17 Wed 5/10/17 22

25 Open to Traffic 2 days Thu 5/11/17 Fri 5/12/17 24

26 Dress up/Seeding/Demob5 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 5/19/17 25
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